Prefeitura Municipal de Bombinhas/SC
Processo Seletivo Simplificado « Edital 002/2023

Cargo: TURISMOLOGO

GABARITO
OFICIAL

QUESTAO ALTERNATIVA
CORRETA
01 D
02 B
03 D
04 A
05 D
06 A
07 C
08 B
09 C
10 A
11 D
12 C
13 A
14 C
15 B

Bombinhas, 18 de maio de 2023

QUESTAO ALTERNATIVA

CORRETA

16 C

17 A

18 D

19 B

20 C

21 A

22 B

23 C

24 C

25 D

26 ANULADA

27 A

28 B

29 B

30 D




